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Div A RD2
Div A RD2
Div A RD2
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Div A RD2
Div A RD2
Div A RD2
Div A RD2
Div A RD3
Div A RD3
Div A RD3
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Div A RD4
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Tournament Roster

Squad ¥
06-15 Wed 8:30 PM
06-15 Wed 8:30 PM
06-15 Wed 8:30 PM
06-15 Wed 8:30 PM
06-15 Wed 8:30 PM
06-15 Wed 8:30 PM
06-15 Wed 8:30 PM
06-15 Wed 8:30 PM
06-15 Wed 8:30 PM
06-15 Wed 8:30 PM
06-15 Wed 8:30 PM
06-15 Wed 8:30 PM
06-15 Wed 8:30 PM
06-15 Wed 8:30 PM
06-15 Wed 8:30 PM
06-15 Wed 8:30 PM
06-15 Wed 9:15 PM
06-15 Wed 9:15 PM
06-15 Wed 9:15 PM
06-15 Wed 9:15 PM
06-15 Wed 9:15 PM
06-15 Wed 9:15 PM
06-15 Wed 9:15 PM
06-15 Wed 9:15 PM
06-15 Wed 10:00 PM
06-15 Wed 10:00 PM
06-15 Wed 10:00 PM

06-15 Wed 10:00 PM

Ln ™

18/2
12/2
15/2
15/1
11/1
13/1
12/1
14/2
18/1
16/1
14/1
17/2
17/1
16/2
1172
13/2
10/1
3/1

9/1

8/1

6/1

4/1

7/1

5/1

14/1
13/1
12/1

11/1

Ave v

230
230
230
200
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
224
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
224
230
230
230
230
230
224

230

Name
Anderson, Zachary
Dobkins, Jacob
Fowler, Tyler
Groditski, Walter
Hare Sr, Roger
Harris, Shane
Harvey, Bob
Horenberger, Shawn
Keating, Chris
Moos, Gregg
Raybourn, Jeremy
Schimming, Scott
Taylor, Mike
Warner, Jeff
Wheeler, Nick
Wormsbaker, Sam
Harris, Shane
Harvey, Bob
Keating, Chris
Raybourn, Jeremy
Schimming, Scott
Taylor, Mike
Wheeler, Nick
Wormsbaker, Sam
Keating, Chris
Raybourn, Jeremy
Schimming, Scott

Wheeler, Nick

Team
549297

549296
549298
549290
549301
549289
549288
549291
549299
549295
549286
549294
549287
549292
549293
549300
549333
549334
549329
549330
549327
549328
549332
549331
549341
549340
549342

549339
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Div B RD3
Div B RD3
Div B RD3
Div B RD3
Div B RD3
Div B RD3
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Div B RD4
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Division A Eliminator
Division A Eliminator

Division A Eliminator
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06-15 Wed 8:30 PM
06-15 Wed 8:30 PM
06-15 Wed 8:30 PM
06-15 Wed 8:30 PM
06-15 Wed 8:30 PM
06-15 Wed 8:30 PM
06-15 Wed 8:30 PM
06-15 Wed 8:30 PM
06-15 Wed 8:30 PM
06-15 Wed 8:30 PM
06-15 Wed 8:30 PM
06-15 Wed 8:30 PM
06-15 Wed 8:30 PM
06-15 Wed 8:30 PM
06-15 Wed 8:30 PM
06-15 Wed 8:30 PM
06-15 Wed 9:15 PM
06-15 Wed 9:15 PM
06-15 Wed 9:15 PM
06-15 Wed 9:15 PM
06-15 Wed 9:15 PM
06-15 Wed 9:15 PM
06-15 Wed 9:15 PM
06-15 Wed 9:15 PM
06-15 Wed 10:00 PM
06-15 Wed 10:00 PM
06-15 Wed 10:00 PM
06-15 Wed 10:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM

06-15 Wed 7:00 PM

3/1

6/1

8/1

9/1

4/1

4/2
10/1
3/2

7/2

9/2

7/1

5/1

5/2

8/2

6/2
10/2
13/1
17/1
18/1
14/1
12/1
16/1
11/1
15/1
7/1
10/1
8/1

9/1
11/1
14/2

13/2

190
197
185
197
197
187
230
230
186
196
184
230
199
230
190
160
197
185
197
187
184
199
190
160
197
199
190
160
230
203

230

Broeke, Trip
Fieldstad, Lance
Fieldstad, Samantha
Freeman, Randy
Hampton, Greg
Hopkins , Rene’
Marcantonio, Jerry
Myers, Misty
Myler, Michael
Patton, Chad
Randolph, Loren
Remington, Justin
Robinson, Donald
Ross, Robert
Verano, Cody
Wolfe, Hayden
Fieldstad, Lance
Fieldstad, Samantha
Freeman, Randy
Hopkins , Rene’
Randolph, Loren
Robinson, Donald
Verano, Cody
Wolfe, Hayden
Fieldstad, Lance
Robinson, Donald
Verano, Cody
Wolfe, Hayden
Anderson, Zachary
Archabal, Bri

Archabal , Scot

549313
549309
549310
549304
549305
549315
549317
549308
549307
549303
549314
549312
549302
549311
549306
549316
549323
549324
549319
549325
549326
549321
549322
549320
549336
549335
549337
549338
548254
548922

549068
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06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
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06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
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06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
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06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
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06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM

06-15 Wed 7:00 PM

7/2
22/1
29/2

9/2

7/3
12/1
12/2
16/1

7/1
27/1
27/2

9/3
23/2

8/1
25/2
14/1
25/1
1172
10/2

2/2

3/3
20/2

5/1
11/3

5/3
24/1
23/3
28/1

9/1

173

200

230

230

216

230

217

210

230

200

230

230

230

212

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

224

230

230

230

230

230

230

200

Ashcraft, Christian
Bucher, Joshua
Burke, Dallas
Cecil, Jeff
Dobkins, Jacob
Ferguson, Dylan
Fowler, Brandon
Fowler, Tyler
Groditski, Walter
Hare Sr, Roger
Harris, Shane
Harvey, Bob
Higley, Dany
Horenberger, Shawn
Keating, Chris
Lethcoe, Parker
Moos, Gregg
Myers, Richie
Pankowski, Danny
Phipps, Ryan
Raybourn, Jeremy
Reed, Emily
Schimming, Scott
Simpson, KT
Taylor, Mike
Warner, Jeff
West, Rick
Wheeler, Nick
White, Matt

Wilson, Gabe

549149

549138

548313

548914

549248

549151

549145

549114

549111

549158

549155

549225

549113

549202

549157

548763

549159

548969

549153

548911

549236

548912

548981

549166

549229

548827

549235

549154

549135

549262
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Division B Eliminator

Interactive roster available at

T}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

ms)

esty's Summer Eliminator #5

06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
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06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
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06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM
06-15 Wed 7:00 PM

06-15 Wed 7:00 PM

6/2
17/2
5/2
26/2
28/2
23/1
29/1
3/1
16/2
15/2
15/1
3072
6/1
19/2
13/1
4/1
19/1
20/1
1/1
1/2
30/1
26/1
82
18/2
24/2
10/1
18/1
22/2
2172
211

2/1

230
230
180
190
195
185
194
180
154
197
185
197
197
170
168
183
187
187
230
230
230
170
230
186
196
184
230
230
199
230

152

Wormsbaker, Sam
Baker, Liam
Barbier, Cory
Broeke, Trip
Buttram, Fred
Buttram, Steve
Conrad, Scott
Dira, Dominic
Fieldstad, Dylan
Fieldstad, Lance
Fieldstad, Samantha
Freeman, Randy
Hampton, Greg
Harvey, Mary
Higley, Randi
Hodge, Tasha
Hopkins , Rene’
Hull, Carter

Hull, Jonathan
Hull, Nevaeh
Marcantonio, Jerry
Moos, Donna
Myers, Misty
Myler, Michael
Patton, Chad
Randolph, Loren
Remington, Deven
Remington, Justin
Robinson, Donald
Ross, Robert

Silva, Jessica

548982
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549161
549167
549133
549185
549120
549117
549115
549116
549211
548913
549156
548910
549148
548084
548153
549137
549136
549181
549160
548972
549143
549162
549108
549146
549150
548918
546888

544969
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Division B Eliminator 06-15 Wed 7:00 PM 3/2 168 Silva, Joseph
Division B Eliminator 06-15 Wed 7:00 PM 17/1 190 Verano, Cody

Division B Eliminator 06-15 Wed 7:00 PM 4/2 160 Wolfe, Hayden

544968

548762

549119
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